All Events - Scratch, Div 1 AE 171 & Over, Scratch

Place Team Name

Indiana State USBC

Final Standings
2025 Indiana State USBC Y outh Open Championship, All Events - Scratch event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score

From

Harris Camden
Byrd Jarrod
Coddington Cadyn
Carmichael Ryan D.
Harrison Brady E.
PittsLogan T.
Workman Brody
Oliver Ashlan D.
Speer Riley J.
Figueras Antonio
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Taylor Aaron J. Jr
Taylor Eason J.
Workman Scott A. Jr
Hardiman Tyler A.
Zarlengo Alexander
Franco Eli

Percy Brock D.
White Campbell
Lamson Kasey J.
Clark Elijah S.
Evert Teddy
Alvarado Dylan I.
Miller Memphis J.
Myers Gannon W.
Delk Kohner A.
Brenneke Dakota L.
Dick Todd D.

Doke Cody A.
Samon AlyssaR.
Snyder Adam C.
Huerta Alexander M.
Clark Bryson L.
Habegger Miken
Million Landon M.
Jones Alex R.

Stein Wyatt E.
Holland AnnaR.
Willis Aiden M.
Roye Jacob P.
Hutsell Brody
Marshall Jordan M.
Hennings Kyle M.
Sullivan Brody C.
Watts Drew A.
Jones IsabellaC.

J>J>J>wwwwwgwwwwmmmmmmmmmmn—\r—\n—\l—\|—\r—\|—\
N P, O O 0 01 o1 01 N NPOOONOUOODOUOOBRARNDNPOONNO OGP~

I N

N
o

Luczkowski Charlie A.

162
158
162
177
313
147
52

229
109
162
119
177
236
362
313
213
182
346
333
40

31

39

210
72

131
369
316
31

302
210
359
293
260
192
109
293
346
210

216
167
162
315
317
166
111

2,236
2,108
2,106
2,055
2,054
2,035
2,031
2,030
2,011
2,007
2,004
2,003
1,999
1,974
1,959
1,955
1,954
1,954
1,944
1,940
1,938
1,932
1,932
1,921
1,916
1,916
1,915
1,908
1,906
1,904
1,900
1,897
1,897
1,893
1,887
1,887
1,887
1,883
1,880
1,878
1,872
1,870
1,868
1,865
1,865
1,862

LAFAYETTE, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
South Bend, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Garrett, IN

Etna Green, IN
Edinburgh, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
Osceola, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Chicago, IL
Laporte, IN

South Bend, IN
Dyer, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Columbia City, IN
Crawfordsville, IN
Peru, IN

Jasper, IN

Peru, IN

Griffith, IN
Rochester, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Alexandria, IN
ALBION, IN
Jasper, IN

Peru, IN

Griffith, IN
Auburn, IN
Plainfield, IN
Hobart, IN
Bluffton, IN
Edinburgh, IN
Plainfield, IN
Columbia City, IN
Griffith, IN
Angola, IN

Dyer, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
South Bend, IN
ALEXANDRIA, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Edinburgh, IN

Final Standings
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All Events - Scratch, Div 1 AE 171 & Over, Scratch

Place Team Name

Indiana State USBC

Final Standings
2025 Indiana State USBC Y outh Open Championship, All Events - Scratch event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score

From

47 Murphy Micah

48 Brandt Maddux J.
49 Murrey Vincent T.
50 Monix Parker J.

50 Ault Todd P.

52 Freeman Drayten

53 Shaw Andrew

53 Ziolkowski Dani€l
55 Davis Brooklyn

55 Dibble Hayden

57 MessinaNicholasP. Jr
58 Ebersole Gary R. 111
59 CanalesElijah

59 Travis Jeremiah J.
61 Skipper Wyatt S.

62 Herrell Karson B.
62 Wendholt Reid W.
64 Foust MilesE.

65 Heller Grant A.

66 McPherson Brayden A.
67 Schulz Austin J.

68 Beechboard Cheyenne N.
69 Remenius Lucas

70 Yates Branson

71 McCldland AsiaM.
72 Campbell Cody J.
73 Lamson Austin J.

74 Paul Boyd T.

75 Prewitt Colton

76 McClure Isaiah

76 Camp Zachary D.

78 Croshie Nathanidl J.
79 Crabtree Cameron
79 Luczkowski Henry J.
81 BrownBoW.

82 Stewart CharlesL. Jr
83 Wright Landen

83 Barnes Plomer G. 11
85 Grover Tyler J.

86 Krause Kynan N.

87 Bartos Mason C.

88 Robbins Nathan

89 Fisher Isaiah R.

89 Kohut Rush P.

91 Hodson Logan

92 Medle Cayden

217
293
362
208
293
19

207
176
359
181
182
239
231
168
182
31

346
140
361
258
220
362
318
150
361
40

73

294
159
147
177
157
119
221
241
220
263
191
147
144
361
223
211
94

295

1,852
1,848
1,847
1,846
1,846
1,842
1,840
1,840
1,839
1,839
1,837
1,834
1,830
1,830
1,829
1,827
1,827
1,824
1,822
1,820
1,819
1,817
1,814
1,813
1,812
1,811
1,809
1,808
1,806
1,805
1,805
1,804
1,803
1,803
1,801
1,800
1,799
1,799
1,793
1,792
1,790
1,788
1,787
1,787
1,785
1,783

FORT WAYNE, IN
Dyer, IN
Plainfield, IN
Laporte, IN
Griffith, IN
Plainfield, IN
Bloomington, IN
Griffith, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Auburn, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Chicago, IL
Chicago, IL
UNKNOWN, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Jasper, IN
Columbia City, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Greenfield, IN
Hobart, IN
Anderson, IN
Laporte, IN
Nineveh, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Greenfield, IN
Peru, IN
Rochester, IN
Plainfield, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
Valparaiso, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
Osceola, IN
Anderson, IN
Chicago, IL
Anderson, IN
Hobart, IN
Bluffton, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Greenfield, IN
Anderson, IN
Griffith, IN
Kokomo, IN
Plainfield, IN
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2025 Indiana State USBC Y outh Open Championship, All Events - Scratch event only

Indiana State USBC
Final Standings

Sorted By Event, Division

All Events - Scratch, Div 1 AE 171 & Over, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From
93 Coppinger Kody L. 263 1,781 Hobart, IN
94 King Drake 40 1,778 Peru, IN
95 Risos Rhoel B. 367 1,777 Laporte, IN
96 Born Gage M. 348 1,772 Columbia City, IN
97 Chdfin Ray E. 359 1,770 Auburn, IN
98 Witherspoon Kendall R. 236 1,768 Chicago, IL
99 Faulkner Noah 185 1,767 UNKNOWN, IN
100 Werner Jaxon A. 31 1,766 Jasper, IN
101 STEPHENSON AIDENT. 333 1,765 Crawfordsville, IN
102 McDermott Steven P. 207 1,761 Griffith, IN
103 Lanam Oliver 109 1,760 Edinburgh, IN
103 Ball Andrew 136 1,760 Whiteland, IN
105 Anderson Alexander R. 120 1,757 Osceola, IN
106 Weber Peter J. 101 1,756 Kokomo, IN
107 Anderson Cameron R. 211 1,755 Griffith, IN
108 Gowgiel Edward A. Jr 303 1,754 Fort Wayne, IN
109 White William W. 177 1,751 UNKNOWN, IN
110 PriceKeith A. 111 181 1,749 UNKNOWN, IN
111 AvilaJdulianN. Jr 206 1,748 Griffith, IN
112 Lay Nathan J. 96 1,747 Kokomo, IN
113 McDonald Calvin 19 1,746 Bloomington, IN
114 Andriessen Jett P. 211 1,745 Griffith, IN
114 Roye Tyler J. 216 1,745 Dyer, IN
116 Patterson Trey 231 1,743 Chicago, IL
117 LoveTimothy A. Jr 233 1,742 Chicago, IL
118 Lawson Wesley D. 73 1,741 Rochester, IN
118 DambraHayden 133 1,741
120 Cutler Brooklyn A. 1 1,740 FORT WAYNE, IN
121 Boykin Caeb A. 233 1,738 Chicago, IL
122 Thompson Alex 167 1,737 UNKNOWN, IN
123 Sattison Danica 9 1,733 Angola, IN
124 Rich Franklin R. 83 1,729 Hobart, IN
124 Stadler Elliott C. 143 1,729 Valparaiso, IN
126 HicksLukeR. 52 1,727 Garrett, IN
127 Albarran Xavier D. 55 1,725 Terre Haute, IN
128 LaFoy Hunter R. 83 1,724 Hobart, IN
129 White Patrick J. 78 1,721 Lake Village, IN
129 Edwards Robin 207 1,721 Griffith, IN
131 Shock Braydin W. 96 1,720 Kokomo, IN
132 Albright Colin M. 178 1,719 UNKNOWN, IN
133 Rodriguez Alberto Y. 206 1,718 Griffith, IN
134 Freeberg Justin 216 1,716 Dyer, IN
134 Barenthin Owen K. 249 1,716 UNKNOWN, IN
136 Rheinholtz Raymond D. IV 246 1,714 UNKNOWN, IN
137 Zorger Timothy L. 345 1,713 Columbia City, IN
138 Yahrmatter Brayden J. 378 1,709 Michigan City, IN

Final Standings
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All Events - Scratch, Div 1 AE 171 & Over, Scratch

Indiana State USBC

Final Standings
2025 Indiana State USBC Y outh Open Championship, All Events - Scratch event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
138 French Tristan J. 269 1,709 Evansville, IN
138 Cole Domanic 157 1,709 LAFAYETTE, IN
141 Witte Brycel. 187 1,708 Berne, IN
141 Teer AydenD. 49 1,708 DUNKIRK, IN
141 Wilhite Charles 269 1,708 Evansville, IN
141 Voiles Addison M. 220 1,708 Anderson, IN
145 Matthes Gepson B. 151 1,707 Valparaiso, IN
145 LucasBlake W. 352 1,707 Hobart, IN
147 Zuerner Grace J. 182 1,704 UNKNOWN, IN
148 Bokori Carson 213 1,703 Dyer, IN
148 Burnell Zachary W. 319 1,703 Nineveh, IN
150 Flachman Keegan I. 135 1,702 Whiteland, IN
151 Carter Trey L. 55 1,700 Terre Haute, IN
151 Zabel Elijah M. 73 1,700 Rochester, IN
153 McArthur Hunter B. 336 1,699 Crawfordsville, IN
153 Worthington Tristan J. 378 1,699 Michigan City, IN
155 Chimino Thomas M. 213 1,697 Dyer, IN
155 Wright Nicoles 249 1,697 UNKNOWN, IN
157 HayneTyler D. 55 1,696 Terre Haute, IN
158 Smitley Matthew E. 187 1,695 Berne, IN
159 Daniels Gracyn 11 1,692 NOBLESVILLE, IN
160 PerkinsEric 178 1,690 UNKNOWN, IN
160 Bell Gavin C. 241 1,690 Chicago, IL
162 Lunalsrragl S. 109 1,688 Edinburgh, IN
163 Tackett Gavin N. 190 1,687 Bluffton, IN
164 Bellman Jacob 19 1,686 Bloomington, IN
165 RossBryant M. Jr 233 1,685 Chicago, IL
166 Pope Kenedie S. 241 1,682 Chicago, IL
166 Robinson Pryce M. 239 1,682 Chicago, IL
166 Wentland Lucas 122 1,682 Osceola, IN
166 Clinton Blake E. 150 1,682 Valparaiso, IN
170 Matouk Y smael 324 1,681 Brownsburg, IN
170 Burnell Benjamin L. 319 1,681 Nineveh, IN
172 David Micah 140 1,680 UNKNOWN, IN
172 McCoy Kaeden M. 11 1,680 NOBLESVILLE, IN
174 Allee Madden G. 56 1,679 Terre Haute, IN
174 Sindle Korbin D. 168 1,679 UNKNOWN, IN
176 Walley Anthony I. 140 1,678 UNKNOWN, IN
176 BaraBrendyn S. 150 1,678 Vaparaiso, IN
178 Dutton Cole M. 167 1,676 UNKNOWN, IN
179 Verbich Grayson B. 211 1,675 Griffith, IN
180 Albright KylaR. 171 1,674 UNKNOWN, IN
180 Scaffede Dylan 168 1,674 UNKNOWN, IN
182 Coursel Cameron M. 247 1,673 UNKNOWN, IN
182 Cordill Matthew D. 229 1,673 Etna Green, IN
184 Nunez Ethan X. 238 1,670 Chicago, IL
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All Events - Scratch, Div 1 AE 171 & Over, Scratch

Place Team Name

Indiana State USBC

Final Standings
2025 Indiana State USBC Y outh Open Championship, All Events - Scratch event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score

From

184 Young Michadl K. 3RD
186 Nunn Austin

186 Million Jake J.

186 Burdette Lincoln J.
189 Gettinger Jacob

190 Cash AlyssaD.

190 WellsSeth L.

192 Flaugh Cooper T.
193 Davis Chloe

194 Hoffman Nicholas D.
195 Gorman Katelyn

196 Heyerly LukeD.

197 Walker Jaice

198 Fullerton Parker R.
199 Brown Jeffrey R. Jr
200 McKinzie Wyaitt

200 WhiteKallin

200 EstesKyleeE.

203 Smith Mirandal.
204 Sauls Madison

205 Groppenbacher Kevin J.
205 Funkhouser ArianaN.
207 Bushong Jackson M.
207 Rodgers Dean

209 Boerner Larson

210 Sitzman Chase A.
211 Hollis Johnathan
211 Wright Colton R.
211 Wilson Aiden M.
214 RipalLorenA.

214 Keen Braxton

216 Padron Alex

217 Feaster Taylor M.
218 Ciesielski Bree S.
219 Cook Vincent J.

220 Kennedy Lane D.
221 Safranek Jackson B.
222 Rawley Westin D.
223 Prater Mason M.
224 Shepperd Braxton
225 Evans Christopher T.
226 McGinnisMax D.
227 Lary lsaacD.

228 Wratten Malikhi
229 Holden Alison R.
230 Rosman Jayden M.

21

19

315
33

286
361
269
356
176
178
296
187
295
266

42
167
149
98
218
330
58
333
318
256
269
195
56
135
81
358
286
286
151
101
52
213
32

71

314
359
266
137
134
49

1,670
1,666
1,666
1,666
1,664
1,663
1,663
1,662
1,661
1,659
1,658
1,657
1,656
1,655
1,646
1,645
1,645
1,645
1,644
1,641
1,637
1,637
1,636
1,636
1,635
1,633
1,632
1,632
1,632
1,631
1,631
1,630
1,628
1,625
1,624
1,622
1,621
1,620
1,618
1,615
1,614
1,612
1,611
1,610
1,609
1,608

Bloomington, IN
Bloomington, IN
South Bend, IN
Linton, IN
Richmond, IN
Greenfield, IN
Evansville, IN
Auburn, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Plainfield, IN
Berne, IN
Plainfield, IN
Evansville, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Peru, IN
UNKNOWN, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Kokomo, IN
Dyer, IN
evansville, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Crawfordsville, IN
Nineveh, IN
Huntingburg, IN
Evansville, IN
Monticello, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Whiteland, IN
Lake Village, IN
Auburn, IN
Richmond, IN
Richmond, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Kokomo, IN
Garrett, IN
Dyer, IN

Linton, IN
Angola, IN
Rochester, IN
South Bend, IN
Auburn, IN
Evansville, IN
Whiteland, IN
Whiteland, IN
DUNKIRK, IN
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All Events - Scratch, Div 1 AE 171 & Over, Scratch

Indiana State USBC

Final Standings
2025 Indiana State USBC Y outh Open Championship, All Events - Scratch event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
231 Warren Kaitlyn E. 268 1,607 Evansville, IN
232 Washington Nevaeh M. 231 1,606 Chicago, IL
233 Fisher Chandler 247 1,605 UNKNOWN, IN
233 ClaxtonLucasT. 168 1,605 UNKNOWN, IN
235 EvansCalvinP. 20 1,604 Bloomington, IN
236 Rosenquist Korinn L. 149 1,602 Valparaiso, IN
237 Schmidt Wesley 372 1,601 Michigan City, IN
238 Sisson JessicaE. 267 1,600 Evansville, IN
239 Schocnover Decklin P. 378 1,597 Michigan City, IN
240 Bostic Zoey 294 1,596 Plainfield, IN
241 Anderson Christian 326 1,594 Brownsburg, IN
242 Kratzer LaneE. 256 1,593 Huntingburg, IN
243 Utley Brayden A. 269 1,588 Evansville, IN
244 Davenport Isabella A. 268 1,583 Evansville, IN
244 Williams Larry V. lI1 257 1,583 Hobart, IN
244 Smock Korebie 12 1,583 NOBLESVILLE, IN
247 WolfeKylelL. 10 1,578 NOBLESVILLE, IN
247 Dobson Elizabeth M. 333 1,578 Crawfordsville, IN
249 HarrisBrighton L. 94 1,575 Kokomo, IN
250 Monroe Sophial. 114 1,572 Osceola, IN
251 Stewart Bree A. 239 1,570 Chicago, IL
252 LAKIN CARTER 318 1,568 Nineveh, IN
252 Rice Kody 296 1,568 Plainfield, IN
254 Verel Benjamin S. 318 1,566 Nineveh, IN
254 Brown Boston N. 221 1,566 Anderson, IN
256 WilkinsEli M. 60 1,565 Terre Haute, IN
257 Hisey Guidry C. 73 1,563 Rochester, IN
258 Stillwell Jason 317 1,562 ALEXANDRIA, IN
258 Pulley Alonzo A. 266 1,562 Evansville, IN
260 Sisson Kinsey M. 267 1,561 Evansville, IN
261 Kratzer Logan R. 256 1,560 Huntingburg, IN
262 Wagner BrieannalL. 57 1,559 Terre Haute, IN
263 Clasen Josephina M. 260 1,558 Hobart, IN
264 Newsome Deven S. 110 1,556 Edinburgh, IN
265 Kendall Nathaniel C. 223 1,555 Anderson, IN
266 Desserich Colin 325 1,554 Brownsburg, IN
266 Anderson Jaden E. 294 1,554 Plainfield, IN
268 ShoresRyland J. 248 1,553 UNKNOWN, IN
268 Michael Chad A. 54 1,553 Terre Haute, IN
270 Carter ChrisE. Jr 233 1,549 Chicago, IL
271 Rouch Leyton D. 220 1,548 Anderson, IN
271 Tornblom Chase A. 307 1,548 Butler, IN
271 Gearlds Emma 298 1,548 Plainfield, IN
274 Balkema Samuel C. 191 1,547 Bluffton, IN
275 HaskinsLogan S. 78 1,546 Lake Village, IN
276 Kersten Philip 217 1,538 Dyer, IN

Final Standings
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2025 Indiana State USBC Y outh Open Championship, All Events - Scratch event only

Indiana State USBC
Final Standings

Sorted By Event, Division

All Events - Scratch, Div 1 AE 171 & Over, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From
277 Fliszar-tatgenhorst Colton 217 1,533 Dyer, IN
278 Kelly Trace M. 138 1,531 Whiteland, IN
279 Dunn Bridget N. 358 1,530 Auburn, IN
280 Hunt Avery M. 192 1,528 Bluffton, IN
280 PayneBryceG. 210 1,528 Griffith, IN
282 Spears Tywan L. 296 1,526 Plainfield, IN
283 Adler Danidl K. 352 1,523 Hobart, IN
283 Jones Bronson M. 113 1,523 Edinburgh, IN
285 Gowgiel Daniel T. 303 1,512 Fort Wayne, IN
286 Biscocho lan M. 257 1,511 Hobart, IN
286 Trombetta Ashlynn R. 208 1,511 Griffith, IN
288 Fedor Carson M. 369 1,509 Alexandria, IN
289 Hufferd Sophia 10 1,507 NOBLESVILLE, IN
290 Wentland Logan 117 1,506 Osceola, IN
291 Wilson Braden R. 307 1,503 Butler, IN
291 Farmer Elijah X. 32 1,503 Linton, IN
293 Gibson Koiye 39 1,499 Peru, IN
294 Cahill Tyler D. 157 1,494 LAFAYETTE, IN
295 EvansDevinC. 39 1,490 Peru, IN
295 Harrison Gavin 297 1,490 Plainfield, IN
297 Mann Logan 283 1,488 Richmond, IN
297 Matthys Margaret N. 120 1,488 Osceola, IN
299 Cuellar Darren J. 148 1,486 Valparaiso, IN
300 King Desiree 129 1,485 Indianapolis, IN
301 Smith Garin A. 11 1,477 NOBLESVILLE, IN
302 DiltsBaylieA. 248 1,476 UNKNOWN, IN
303 Slabaugh Ashlynn R. 98 1,474 Kokomo, IN
304 Earley Trenton M. 56 1,468 Terre Haute, IN
304 Winquist Jeffery 212 1,468 Dyer, IN
304 McKinney Javeon 294 1,468 Plainfield, IN
307 Minard Nathan A. 367 1,466 Laporte, IN
307 Rutter Brayden N. 319 1,466 Nineveh, IN
309 McDonald Clinen H. IV 309 1,461 Butler, IN
310 JonesRyan A. 54 1,458 Terre Haute, IN
311 Anderson Johnathon W. Jr 147 1,448 Valparaiso, IN
312 Clark Matthew C. 266 1,447 Evansville, IN
313 Taylor Jesse D. 107 1,443 Centerpoint, IN
314 Sutton Matthew W. 138 1,438 Whiteland, IN
315 Reifsteck Grant S. 192 1,435 Bluffton, IN
316 GARDNER MYA 137 1,425 Whiteland, IN
317 Seybert Braylen J. 225 1,419 Anderson, IN
318 YuraitisMelanie E. 351 1,406 Hobart, IN
319 GehleBilly E. 32 1,401 Linton, IN
320 Lemen Caleb E. 52 1,387 Garrett, IN
320 Dumont Kreigh A. 303 1,387 Fort Wayne, IN
322 KleinLillian 303 1,339 Fort Wayne, IN
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All Events - Scratch, Div 1 AE 171 & Over, Scratch

Indiana State USBC

Final Standings
2025 Indiana State USBC Y outh Open Championship, All Events - Scratch event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
323 Dudley RihannaL. 248 1,336 UNKNOWN, IN
324 Day KevinR. JR 136 1,333 Whiteland, IN
325 Boehrnsen Talia 218 1,322 Dyer, IN
326 Douglas Thomas 128 1,292 Indianapolis, IN
326 VargaSam G. 123 1,292 Osceola, IN
328 Allgeier Kyler J. 133 1,268
329 LargeColelL. 56 1,259 Terre Haute, IN
330 Patel Rayna 134 1,213 Whiteland, IN
331 Marcotte Keaton J. 79 1,186 Lake Village, IN
332 Hood Caden W. 221 1,175 Anderson, IN
333 Berger Trevor J. 321 1,144 Nineveh, IN
334 Cole Cheyenne 183 1,034 UNKNOWN, IN
335 Hunt MariannaE. 101 617 Kokomo, IN
All Events- Scratch, Div 2 AE 146 - 170, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Scheerer Brodee 186 1,874 Fort Wayne, IN
2 Bullard Steven M. 141 1,827 Valparaiso, IN
3 Krebs Jett T. 354 1,814 Auburn, IN
4 Klinker Autumn J. 358 1,759 Auburn, IN
5 Kollar Gracie M. 378 1,749 Michigan City, IN
6 Gardenour Austin L. 186 1,747 Fort Wayne, IN
7 Stafford Leah R. 230 1,745 Etna Green, IN
8 Hogtetter Hailey M. 150 1,744 Valparaiso, IN
9 King Bryden 283 1,721 Richmond, IN
10 Kamalu LindoraD. 239 1,719 Chicago, IL
11 Barber BryanlL. 81 1,716 Lake Village, IN
12 Fett Brayden T. 9 1,711 Angola, IN
13 AvilaJordan N. 206 1,704 Griffith, IN
14 Spillers Gracyn 1 1,701 FORT WAYNE, IN
15 Denton Maddox 245 1,700 Lebanon, IN
16 Stalard Ty 357 1,695 Auburn, IN
17 Moon Logan 325 1,694 Brownsburg, IN
18 Hardiman Jayce A. 313 1,690 South Bend, IN
18 Boalling ThomasA. 49 1,690 DUNKIRK, IN
20 Kluesner Hunter J. 242 1,688 SULLIVAN, IN
21 Moore Triston M. 235 1,678 Chicago, IL
22 West Logan R. 134 1,676 Whiteland, IN
23 Beach Hayley N. 329 1,674 evansville, IN
23 Whited Brycen 286 1,674 Richmond, IN
25 Cobb Joseph 140 1,673 UNKNOWN, IN
26 Deaton Jaxton K. 243 1,672 Bloomington, IN
27 Chaney Bryce 156 1,670 LAFAYETTE, IN
28 Aurelio Nicholas J. 214 1,668 Dyer, IN
29 Gibson Gavin R. 80 1,661 Lake Village, IN

Final Standings
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All Events - Scratch, Div 2 AE 146 - 170, Scratch

Indiana State USBC

Final Standings
2025 Indiana State USBC Y outh Open Championship, All Events - Scratch event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
30 Burdette Chevy W. 33 1,654 Linton, IN
30 Wendelburg Odin Z. 79 1,654 Lake Village, IN
32 Wakowiak Henry IV 81 1,652 Lake Village, IN
33 Lagmay Trip A. 325 1,646 Brownsburg, IN
34 ShadleBo 281 1,644 Richmond, IN
35 Sullivan Jack D. 98 1,641 Kokomo, IN
36 Eddingfield Levi J. 3 1,640 Angola, IN
37 Youtsey Chris 324 1,639 Brownsburg, IN
38 Stephic Christian 172 1,636 UNKNOWN, IN
39 Stone Sam 229 1,632 Etna Green, IN
39 Speed Kalvin 253 1,632 Huntingburg, IN
41 Mcginnis Aiden M. 122 1,630 Osceola, IN
42 Anderson Andrew R. 120 1,625 Osceola, IN
43 Denner Nicholas 158 1,624 LAFAYETTE, IN
44 Powers Trevon L. 207 1,622 Griffith, IN
44 McGuirk Devin J. 9 1,622 Angola, IN
46 DavisAdison J. 166 1,619 UNKNOWN, IN
47 Rish Owen G. 227 1,616 Etna Green, IN
47 Hasseld Ryan L. 12 1,616 NOBLESVILLE, IN
49 MatthysNicholas A. 120 1,615 Osceola, IN
49 Matthews CamBryn 232 1,615 Chicago, IL
51 Garland Keagen D. 132 1,614 Indianapolis, IN
52 Benefiel Jaxon M. 55 1,613 Terre Haute, IN
53 Hankton MylesE. 241 1,612 Chicago, IL
54 Hughey JoshuaB. 238 1,609 Chicago, IL
55 MagjorsLedieJ. 129 1,601 Indianapolis, IN
55 Smucker Andrew J. 12 1,601 NOBLESVILLE, IN
57 Blind Keraghan R. 249 1,599 UNKNOWN, IN
58 Paige Dominique D. 316 1,591 ALBION, IN
59 Bachmann Damien 296 1,589 Painfield, IN
60 Wiedman Carter 158 1,585 LAFAYETTE, IN
61 Gruver Leo A. 185 1,584 UNKNOWN, IN
61 Craig Natalie 267 1,584 Evansville, IN
63 Brand Ryan W. 362 1,583 Laporte, IN
64 Kellar Aliah 183 1,582 UNKNOWN, IN
65 Glassburn lzayah W. 71 1,580 Rochester, IN
66 Patterson Brynley R. 368 1,578 Alexandria, IN
67 Casteel Casey S. 161 1,573 LAFAYETTE, IN
68 Day Andrew I. 49 1,571 DUNKIRK, IN
68 SodeLeland D. 142 1,571 Valparaiso, IN
70 Busick Novee W. 243 1,570 Bloomington, IN
70 Booker Karson G. 330 1,570 evansville, IN
70 Adler Trinity C. 350 1,570 Hobart, IN
73 Sparkman Harper W. 356 1,567 Auburn, IN
73 Bair Jacob G. 317 1,567 ALEXANDRIA, IN
75 Sandefur Haley 320 1,565 Nineveh, IN

Final Standings

May 26, 2025 09:33 PM
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All Events - Scratch, Div 2 AE 146 - 170, Scratch

Indiana State USBC

Final Standings
2025 Indiana State USBC Y outh Open Championship, All Events - Scratch event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
75 Barnes Cooper R. 263 1,565 Hobart, IN
77 Wombacher Jamison 4 1,563 Angola, IN
77 Krebs Trenten R. 354 1,563 Auburn, IN
77 WILSON MAX 332 1,563 Crawfordsville, IN
77 Lacy Josiah R. 339 1,563 Crawfordsville, IN
81 Day Tanner D. 51 1,562 DUNKIRK, IN
82 Steed Anthony N. 97 1,561 Kokomo, IN
83 Correll Jaiden 225 1,559 Anderson, IN
84 Brown JoshuaB. 51 1,557 DUNKIRK, IN
85 Miley Jiraiya 38 1,556 Peru, IN
86 Allen Braxtyn 44 1,555 Peru, IN
86 Chapman Reid C. 175 1,555 UNKNOWN, IN
88 Luna-Asano Alyssandra 135 1,549 Whiteland, IN
89 Kimmet Michael 285 1,548 Richmond, IN
90 Cunningham Parker L. 365 1,547 Laporte, IN
90 Hall Krystiyan M. 13 1,547 NOBLESVILLE, IN
92 Miller Austin 80 1,545 Lake Village, IN
92 Tucker Zayden E. 161 1,545 LAFAYETTE, IN
92 Martinez Kolton X. 355 1,545 Auburn, IN
95 SquiresKristianL. 297 1,543 Plainfield, IN
96 Phillips Annabelle 283 1,542 Richmond, IN
96 McCormack Jude 20 1,542 Bloomington, IN
96 Jones Elizabeth M. 112 1,542 Edinburgh, IN
99 Rosener Jillian 183 1,540 UNKNOWN, IN
99 Bubb Trevor E. 229 1,540 Etna Green, IN
99 Mccool Daniel M. 131 1,540 Indianapolis, IN
102 Anderson Frank G. 375 1,539 Michigan City, IN
103 Sharp EmmaR. 86 1,534 Hobart, IN
104 Thayer KyndraJ. 74 1,533 Rochester, IN
105 Wyant Cayden J. 131 1,531 Indianapolis, IN
106 Tyson Brandon 172 1,530 UNKNOWN, IN
106 Mclntosh Tyler 133 1,530
108 Handy Caleb B. 228 1,527 Etna Green, IN
109 Young Tucker 21 1,525 Bloomington, IN
110 Miller Michadl A. 260 1,524 Hobart, IN
111 Mark Kristopher B. 114 1,523 Osceola, IN
111 Bahney Jaylynn 244 1,523 Lebanon, IN
113 Esteph Rolando A. 83 1,522 Hobart, IN
113 Jennings Jenson 281 1,522 Richmond, IN
113 Nelson HallielL. 352 1,522 Hobart, IN
116 Wisher Dylan C. 98 1,517 Kokomo, IN
117 ViersTyler A. 131 1,516 Indianapolis, IN
118 VulpittaBenjamin M. 261 1,515 Hobart, IN
119 Crawford ZoelL. 123 1,511 Osceola, IN
120 Tomlinson Tyler 317 1,510 ALEXANDRIA, IN
120 Fasel Dominic G. 257 1,510 Hobart, IN
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All Events - Scratch, Div 2 AE 146 - 170, Scratch

2025 Indiana State USBC Y outh Open Championship, All Events - Scratch event only

Indiana State USBC
Final Standings

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
122 Noy Marcus 93 1,505 Kokomo, IN
122 Sarll Hannah N. 358 1,505 Auburn, IN
124 Goodlink Baylie E. 121 1,504 Osceola, IN
124 Shellito Justin 176 1,504 UNKNOWN, IN
126 Allen ClydeS. Jr 227 1,503 Etna Green, IN
126 Compton London A. 58 1,503 Terre Haute, IN
128 Dell Jaslyn M. 74 1,499 Rochester, IN
128 Butler Aiden R. 101 1,499 Kokomo, IN
128 EvansJasonE. II 315 1,499 South Bend, IN
128 LandisJozlyn S. 341 1,499 Columbia City, IN
132 DiltsRylieA. 248 1,498 UNKNOWN, IN
132 Stamiris Nikolas 237 1,498 Chicago, IL
132 Schramm Jacob 156 1,498 LAFAYETTE, IN
135 Coker SophielL. 58 1,495 Terre Haute, IN
135 Vincent Lauren G. 143 1,495 Valparaiso, IN
137 Ballenger JennaR. 360 1,494 Greenfield, IN
138 Fuson LucasK. 370 1,493 Alexandria, IN
139 Plancarte John (JP) A. I 205 1,492 Griffith, IN
140 Phillips Carter H. 141 1,491 Valparaiso, IN
141 Bradburn Joshua W. 77 1,489 Lake Village, IN
141 Quinn Ireland 151 1,489 Valparaiso, IN
143 Yard Austin M. 96 1,488 Kokomo, IN
144 Perry Malloy M. 58 1,487 Terre Haute, IN
145 Rodgers Nathan J. 4 1,486 Angola, IN
146 Carter JamesA. 110 1,485 Edinburgh, IN
147 Coyle AlyssaJ. 145 1,483 Valparaiso, IN
148 PhillipsLily C. 96 1,481 Kokomo, IN
148 Ferro Natalial. 166 1,481 UNKNOWN, IN
148 Meier EmmaM. 260 1,481 Hobart, IN
148 Garrett Hope R. 366 1,481 Laporte, IN
152 VENNE MICHAEL 320 1,480 Nineveh, IN
152 Dausman AlexisK. 230 1,480 Etna Green, IN
154 BoylesTy F. 302 1,479 Peru, IN
155 Burton Robert M. 302 1,476 Peru, IN
155 Coverdae DonadD. 130 1,476 Indianapoalis, IN
155 CaveTristaE. 175 1,476 UNKNOWN, IN
155 Ferro KaryssaK. 166 1,476 UNKNOWN, IN
155 Brannon LukeA. 148 1,476 Valparaiso, IN
160 Taylor Trent 183 1,475 UNKNOWN, IN
161 Debertrand lan M. 223 1,472 Anderson, IN
161 Remenius Peyton A. 365 1,472 Laporte, IN
163 Houser Aubrey D. 27 1,470 Terre Haute, IN
163 Clark Austin J. 13 1,470 NOBLESVILLE, IN
165 Wilhelm Michael P. 93 1,469 Kokomo, IN
165 Gideon Braedon K. 128 1,469 Indianapolis, IN
167 Brooks Remi 212 1,468 Dyer, IN

Final Standings
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All Events - Scratch, Div 2 AE 146 - 170, Scratch

2025 Indiana State USBC Y outh Open Championship, All Events - Scratch event only

Indiana State USBC
Final Standings

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
168 McCauley Aidan 215 1,466 Dyer, IN
169 Turnpaugh Aaron 40 1,460 Peru, IN
170 Ganger Jack 165 1,457 UNKNOWN, IN
171 Stallings Jakob R. 115 1,455 Osceola, IN
171 Barenthin Blake 247 1,455 UNKNOWN, IN
173 Gehle Brooke E. 32 1,453 Linton, IN
174 Chapman Jacob 214 1,450 Dyer, IN
175 Rubio Liam 304 1,449 Munster, IN
175 Maitlen Brody 277 1,449 Richmond, IN
177 Oswald Corrine K. 351 1,446 Hobart, IN
178 Wirgau JamesE. 348 1,444 Columbia City, IN
179 YatesZachary 217 1,443 Dyer, IN
179 Pleitez Ethan A. 194 1,443 Monticello, IN
179 Elswick Dayton M. 178 1,443 UNKNOWN, IN
182 VanZant Ryann E. 269 1,442 Evansville, IN
183 Mathena Cayden 289 1,437 Richmond, IN
184 Wentz Sophial. 74 1,435 Rochester, IN
185 Shafer Corbin A. 321 1,433 Nineveh, IN
186 Sparks Deklan R. 33 1,432 Linton, IN
187 Conrad Braxton M. 302 1,431 Peru, IN
187 Buening Jake 255 1,431 Huntingburg, IN
187 Danford Owen W. 201 1,431 Monticello, IN
190 Oshier Logan 157 1,430 LAFAYETTE, IN
191 Ruckman Grayson A. 53 1,428 Garrett, IN
192 Muller Ryne J. 325 1,427 Brownsburg, IN
192 McPhearson Kayson W. 369 1,427 Alexandria, IN
194 Baldauf Brady A. 192 1,426 Bluffton, IN
194 Strode Addison 218 1,426 Dyer, IN
194 Cox Jeremiah C. 206 1,426 Griffith, IN
194 SHRIVER MINDA G. 68 1,426 Rochester, IN
198 Wright Sean M. 156 1,425 LAFAYETTE, IN
198 Litherland Brayden 185 1,425 UNKNOWN, IN
200 Colglazier John-Henry 326 1,423 Brownsburg, IN
200 Gregory Jade M. 129 1,423 Indianapolis, IN
202 Growe Ethan J. 8 1,418 Angola, IN
202 Arce Gavin 374 1,418 Michigan City, IN
204 Rich Peter R. 83 1,416 Hobart, IN
204 Armstrong Karson N. 316 1,416 ALBION, IN
206 Ballard Shaughnessy M. 366 1,415 Laporte, IN
207 Roby Exzavyer A. 308 1,413 Butler, IN
207 Kolacz ustinT. 125 1,413 Osceola, IN
209 Jeske Ethan N. 369 1,412 Alexandria, IN
209 Crowe Kayla 287 1,412 Richmond, IN
211 Wendel Wyatt M. 188 1,411 Berne, IN
212 McMastersLexi L. 164 1,408 UNKNOWN, IN
213 Blankenship Parker E. 222 1,407 Anderson, IN
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All Events - Scratch, Div 2 AE 146 - 170, Scratch

2025 Indiana State USBC Y outh Open Championship, All Events - Scratch event only

Indiana State USBC
Final Standings

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
214 Grover MyaM. 145 1,406 Valparaiso, IN
215 Lockwood JShaun S. 141 1,398 Valparaiso, IN
216 Oakley Jasmine 137 1,396 Whiteland, IN
217 Sills Jared 5 1,391 Angola, IN
218 Armstrong David T. Jr 234 1,390 Chicago, IL
219 Engelav Cayden D. 321 1,386 Nineveh, IN
220 Krick Bentley 227 1,384 Etna Green, IN
221 Bennett Lane J. 10 1,383 NOBLESVILLE, IN
222 Allen Andrew S. 133 1,382
223 Simon Keith P. 330 1,378 evansville, IN
224 Ralph Logan W. 88 1,377 Hobart, IN
225 Pulley OliviaK. 295 1,375 Plainfield, IN
225 HARMAN CAMDEN 184 1,375 UNKNOWN, IN
227 McGinnis Madelyn G. 123 1,374 Osceola, IN
228 English Jacob D. 93 1,371 Kokomo, IN
228 Walker Caiden J. 51 1,371 DUNKIRK, IN
230 SollarsRaydenT. 50 1,366 DUNKIRK, IN
231 Zabel Landen S. 72 1,363 Rochester, IN
231 Sipich Christopher 212 1,363 Dyer, IN
233 Thomas Addyson 39 1,361 Peru, IN
234 Shores Karter 246 1,359 UNKNOWN, IN
235 Eddingfield Bryan M. 5 1,357 Angola, IN
236 Ruffin SamanthalL. 129 1,353 Indianapolis, IN
237 DeWitt Layne M. 205 1,350 Griffith, IN
237 Cox SavannaR. 77 1,350 Lake Village, IN
239 MorrisCorrine K. 360 1,348 Greenfield, IN
240 Cox Wyatt N. 103 1,347 Centerpoint, IN
241 Tackett Mason D. 190 1,344 Bluffton, IN
242 Boehrnsen Jionni 219 1,342 Dyer, IN
242 Petrey Madison N. 360 1,342 Greenfield, IN
244 Glenn Leihden L. 102 1,341 Centerpoint, IN
245 Snyder Makenna K. 122 1,337 Osceola, IN
246 Thompson Taylor N. 204 1,335 Griffith, IN
247 Zabel Emmeline M. 68 1,334 Rochester, IN
248 Mattull Chase G. 263 1,333 Hobart, IN
248 Larson Brooklyn P. 366 1,333 Laporte, IN
250 Brown Dayne M. 92 1,332 Kokomo, IN
251 Wilhelm Zayden D. 257 1,325 Hobart, IN
251 Randolph Andrew 173 1,325 UNKNOWN, IN
253 Zainey Marshall S. 138 1,324 Whiteland, IN
254 Kraft Timothy C. 308 1,323 Butler, IN
255 Swank Demetri A. 309 1,318 Butler, IN
255 Hands Declan C. 10 1,318 NOBLESVILLE, IN
257 Shockley Landon 139 1,316 Whiteland, IN
257 Erlien Jesse 21 1,316 Bloomington, IN
259 Hart Madison D. 328 1,313 evansville, IN
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All Events - Scratch, Div 2 AE 146 - 170, Scratch

2025 Indiana State USBC Y outh Open Championship, All Events - Scratch event only

Indiana State USBC
Final Standings

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
259 DeRolf Nickulas S. 258 1,313 Hobart, IN
261 Sampson Samantha (Sami) L. 366 1,312 Laporte, IN
262 MillsTessaT. 77 1,308 Lake Village, IN
263 Lawson Drew P. 72 1,297 Rochester, IN
263 QuinnKylie 151 1,297 Valparaiso, IN
265 Wimmer Wyatt A. 187 1,290 Berne, IN
265 Breeding Connor D. 125 1,290 Osceola, IN
267 Vukovich EloraG. 327 1,288 evansville, IN
268 Bankert Vincent 299 1,287 Plainfield, IN
269 Wilson Kaydence 41 1,285 Peru, IN
270 BartosBaylel R. 144 1,283 Valparaiso, IN
270 Nelson Billie B. 351 1,283 Hobart, IN
272 Woolery EmmaN. 102 1,280 Centerpoint, IN
273 Davis Conner A. 139 1,278 Whiteland, IN
273 Flaugh Rylee 1 1,278 FORT WAYNE, IN
275 Campbell Matthew B. 89 1,276 Hobart, IN
276 HughesLayneR. 93 1,272 Kokomo, IN
276 ColeBrady J. 137 1,272 Whiteland, IN
278 Dill Alexander J. 184 1,270 UNKNOWN, IN
279 Bond Kaiden 282 1,256 Richmond, IN
279 Evans Abigail 295 1,256 Plainfield, IN
281 Hawkins Gabriel 219 1,253 Dyer, IN
282 Malichi Bryson 282 1,239 Richmond, IN
283 Rebstock Sophia H. 331 1,235 evansville, IN
284 Carver Justin JR 138 1,226 Whiteland, IN
285 Jasgarszewski Jaxson T. 139 1,208 Whiteland, IN
286 YennaAdriannaR. 201 1,183 Monticello, IN
287 GarzaGavinL. 152 1,168 Valparaiso, IN
288 Buckner Levi J. 222 1,133 Anderson, IN
All Events - Scratch, Div 3 AE 121 - 145, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Gardenour Brayden M. 186 1,759 Fort Wayne, IN
2 Howieson Leland 161 1,663 LAFAYETTE, IN
3 Hernandez Camden A. 375 1,655 Michigan City, IN
4 LattaBrayden 130 1,599 Indianapolis, IN
5 Gossett Rebekah A. 225 1,596 Anderson, IN
6 Pinckney Qyanna 232 1,573 Chicago, IL
7 Clapsaddie Roman C. 311 1,571 South Bend, IN
8 Jameson Malakyi W. 80 1,540 Lake Village, IN
9 Sarll LucasJ. 357 1,536 Auburn, IN
10 Callins Lucas 175 1,535 UNKNOWN, IN
11 Kamalu IsabellaA. 240 1,530 Chicago, IL
12 Abercrombie Timothy J. 232 1,528 Chicago, IL
13 Nelbert Alysa 135 1,527 Whiteland, IN
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2025 Indiana State USBC Y outh Open Championship, All Events - Scratch event only

Indiana State USBC
Final Standings

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
14 Martin Mckenzie 171 1,524 UNKNOWN, IN
15 Swientek Celia 78 1,520 Lake Village, IN
16 Jones Chase 346 1,512 Columbia City, IN
17 Grover EvaR. 145 1,500 Valparaiso, IN
18 WRIGHT PEYTON 339 1,494 Crawfordsville, IN
18 Dibble Jordan B. 354 1,494 Auburn, IN
20 Chubb Jacob T. 225 1,492 Anderson, IN
21 Dudley Mason 247 1,491 UNKNOWN, IN
22 BornLevi A. 345 1,485 Columbia City, IN
23 Grabill Chase M. 144 1,482 Valparaiso, IN
24 Meyer Andrew W. 141 1,480 Valparaiso, IN
24 Baldwin Hayden E. 97 1,480 Kokomo, IN
26 Bayer Phillip L. 188 1,479 Berne, IN
27 Whitmyer Leo 181 1,465 UNKNOWN, IN
27 Komisarcik JamesD. 365 1,465 Laporte, IN
29 Cole MédanieA. 245 1,464 Lebanon, IN
30 Wittorp Cody J. 143 1,457 Valparaiso, IN
31 Blackshear Camren D. 221 1,453 Anderson, IN
32 Baasch Bradley K. 28 1,445 Terre Haute, IN
33 Atherton Matthew D. 92 1,444 Kokomo, IN
34 LaPorte Jaxson 215 1,442 Dyer, IN
34 Schoettinger Chase 287 1,442 Richmond, IN
36 Goodwin Garrett 256 1,437 Huntingburg, IN
37 Terry Madison A. 259 1,435 Hobart, IN
38 Hoshaw Nickolas R. 203 1,433 Griffith, IN
38 Hapner Brantly 174 1,433 UNKNOWN, IN
38 DoveDillan J. 372 1,433 Michigan City, IN
41 Henry Stephon D. 240 1,432 Chicago, IL
42 Grubbs Ethan J. 119 1,428 Osceola, IN
43 Smith Joseph D. 115 1,423 Osceola, IN
43 Wright Cason C. 199 1,423 Monticello, IN
45 Kuhn Freddy L. 36 1,420 Linton, IN
45 Clark GwendolynneD. 297 1,420 Plainfield, IN
47 Ellingwood Elizabeth G. 337 1,418 Crawfordsville, IN
48 Evert Lydia 41 1,417 Peru, IN
49 Oxley Keylee N. 224 1,414 Anderson, IN
50 Coleman EvanR. 76 1,411 Lake Village, IN
50 Newman AudreaM. 355 1,411 Auburn, IN
52 DavisLexi 136 1,406 Whiteland, IN
53 Phillips JaylaK. 242 1,402 SULLIVAN, IN
54 Hall Stephen Z. 242 1,400 SULLIVAN, IN
55 Demaree Landon D. 132 1,399 Indianapolis, IN
56 Kutansky Roy M. 152 1,396 Vaparaiso, IN
57 Singleton Riley W. 117 1,395 Osceola, IN
57 Carter Isaac M. 110 1,395 Edinburgh, IN
59 Arce Mariah 374 1,394 Michigan City, IN
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All Events - Scratch, Div 3 AE 121 - 145, Scratch

Indiana State USBC

Final Standings
2025 Indiana State USBC Y outh Open Championship, All Events - Scratch event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
60 Hassell Nathen E. 107 1,392 Centerpoint, IN
60 Hartman Blake A. 97 1,392 Kokomo, IN
62 Griffee Carina 160 1,391 LAFAYETTE, IN
62 MATTINGLY ASHTON B. 368 1,391 Alexandria, IN
64 Klinker LucasA. 354 1,389 Auburn, IN
64 Moreno Sophial. 136 1,389 Whiteland, IN
66 Bilyeu CamdenT. 36 1,386 Linton, IN
67 Noble Peyton N. 149 1,385 Valparaiso, IN
68 Godsey Damion M. 272 1,384
69 Binkerd Lucas 99 1,382 Kokomo, IN
70 Hyser CadenlL. 348 1,381 Columbia City, IN
70 Redmon Keegan 279 1,381 Richmond, IN
70 Alford Jacob 281 1,381 Richmond, IN
73 MATTINGLY AMELIA K. 368 1,380 Alexandria, IN
74 Goodman Xander J. 4 1,377 Angola, IN
75 ZIRKLE SARAH 370 1,375 Alexandria, IN
76 Jackson Jacie M. 57 1,374 Terre Haute, IN
77 Hugheslzaiah P. 227 1,371 Etna Green, IN
77 PotampaDavid 24 1,371 Bloomington, IN
79 Harlan SabraA. 128 1,368 Indianapolis, IN
79 Studebaker Jordyn D. 12 1,368 NOBLESVILLE, IN
81 Madary Owen N. 79 1,364 Lake Village, IN
82 Thompson Brody A. 343 1,361 Columbia City, IN
82 Haager Ryley 281 1,361 Richmond, IN
84 Jackson KaraJ. 222 1,359 Anderson, IN
85 Parteko Austin H. 190 1,357 Bluffton, IN
86 DavisAbigail D. 176 1,356 UNKNOWN, IN
87 Rheinholtz Reese K. 246 1,355 UNKNOWN, IN
87 Pant GlennP. Jr 76 1,355 Lake Village, IN
89 Marcum Reed A. 51 1,354 DUNKIRK, IN
89 White Callan D. 332 1,354 Crawfordsville, IN
89 Taylor Kyleigh 375 1,354 Michigan City, IN
92 Zorger Aidan F. 345 1,353 Columbia City, IN
93 Sheets Brooklyn M. 79 1,350 Lake Village, IN
94 Crisp Sabrina 280 1,347 Richmond, IN
95 Coallins Cheyenne 175 1,345 UNKNOWN, IN
95 Clinton Lily M. 145 1,345 Valparaiso, IN
97 Wilkielke 21 1,344 Bloomington, IN
98 Martel Malachi M. 347 1,341 Columbia City, IN
99 Wentworth Ryan A. 5 1,339 Angola, IN
100 Estes Xander 155 1,338 LAFAYETTE, IN
100 Caudill Brynly M. 228 1,338 Etna Green, IN
102 SEE EMERY J. 72 1,336 Rochester, IN
103 English Logan J. 92 1,333 Kokomo, IN
104 Richardson Madison 255 1,330 Huntingburg, IN
105 Brown Mark A. 309 1,326 Butler, IN
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Final Standings
2025 Indiana State USBC Y outh Open Championship, All Events - Scratch event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
105 Humphrey Elizabeth 164 1,326 UNKNOWN, IN
105 Parker Jesse S. 54 1,326 Terre Haute, IN
108 Stewart David J. 92 1,325 Kokomo, IN
109 Grover Madison L. 191 1,321 Bluffton, IN
109 Payne Sydney L. 203 1,321 Griffith, IN
111 Turner Jennifer N. 203 1,320 Griffith, IN
111 Garland GABBY N. 244 1,320 Lebanon, IN
113 Pearish Colton J. 45 1,319 Plymouth, IN
114 Scroggin Bricen 199 1,318 Monticello, IN
115 CochranLilly S. 204 1,316 Griffith, IN
116 Rubio Jaxson 304 1,314 Munster, IN
116 Allen SantanaF. 108 1,314 Centerpoint, IN
118 Goley Erin S. 99 1,313 Kokomo, IN
118 Millsap Alyssal. 86 1,313 Hobart, IN
118 Ellingwood Madison F. 337 1,313 Crawfordsville, IN
121 Messmer Zoey 252 1,310 Huntingburg, IN
121 StevensZoe M. 130 1,310 Indianapolis, IN
123 Johnson George K. 367 1,307 Laporte, IN
124 Vermillion Izabella J. 114 1,306 Osceola, IN
125 Daghy Camren A. 142 1,305 Valparaiso, IN
126 Dixon Koen C. 242 1,300 SULLIVAN, IN
127 Bolling Cameron 316 1,299 ALBION, IN
128 Coleman Addison R. 29 1,298 Terre Haute, IN
129 Atkins Jayda 169 1,296 UNKNOWN, IN
130 Murdo KiylaA. 208 1,295 Griffith, IN
130 Beard Kynzlee G. 111 1,295 Edinburgh, IN
130 Ruckman Rileigh A. 53 1,295 Garrett, IN
130 Hostetler Jalenn 38 1,295 Peru, IN
134 Espino Lyan 238 1,293 Chicago, IL
134 LATHAM RENNY D. 319 1,293 Nineveh, IN
136 Grassmyer Dawson J. 200 1,291 Monticello, IN
137 Kuckie SophiaB. 148 1,290 Valparaiso, IN
138 Bray Haylee R. 160 1,289 LAFAYETTE, IN
138 Simmons Allyson R. 224 1,289 Anderson, IN
138 Smarrelli Maci 290 1,289 Richmond, IN
141 HassMason D. 367 1,288 Laporte, IN
142 Hock Lacey A. 121 1,285 Osceola, IN
143 Garrison AlainaE. 69 1,281 Rochester, IN
144 DAVISLOGAN M. 74 1,277 Rochester, IN
145 BandaDavid (Champ) G. 310 1,276 Butler, IN
146 Evans Rebekah M. 314 1,273 South Bend, IN
147 EvansAsher 20 1,271 Bloomington, IN
148 Middleton Landon 80 1,269 Lake Village, IN
149 Swayne Michael N. 89 1,268 Hobart, IN
150 Templeton Tucker J. 33 1,266 Linton, IN
150 Bonewitz Jaden M. 228 1,266 Etna Green, IN
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Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
152 Perry Haley L. 360 1,264 Greenfield, IN
153 Strahm Phenix S. 309 1,262 Butler, IN
154 Dausman |saac 230 1,261 Etna Green, IN
154 Boyed Richard N. 26 1,261 Terre Haute, IN
156 Woods OliviaR. 27 1,259 Terre Haute, IN
156 Lippold Eli A. 76 1,259 Lake Village, IN
158 Kendall VahlanaM. 204 1,258 Griffith, IN
159 Raub Ryder J. 76 1,257 Lake Village, IN
160 LargeKloie M. 57 1,255 Terre Haute, IN
160 Mashburn Conner 376 1,255 Michigan City, IN
162 Breeding Cooper F. 125 1,252 Osceola, IN
162 Born Evan J. 348 1,252 Columbia City, IN
164 Bishop BryceA. 313 1,249 South Bend, IN
164 Ferro Dominic 165 1,249 UNKNOWN, IN
166 Shepherd Kynleigh M. 50 1,246 DUNKIRK, IN
166 Quaglio Riley 43 1,246 Peru, IN
168 Oldham Carter E. 13 1,244 NOBLESVILLE, IN
169 Wilson Anthony J. Jr 234 1,243 Chicago, IL
169 Martin MylieR. 102 1,243 Centerpoint, IN
169 McDugle |zabella 284 1,243 Richmond, IN
172 |sabell JaRyian J. 89 1,242 Hobart, IN
172 McCarthy Megyn 121 1,242 Osceola, IN
174 Lowe Deanna 11 1,240 NOBLESVILLE, IN
174 Gray Cordelia 290 1,240 Richmond, IN
176 Lehman James G. 189 1,239 Berng, IN
177 Bray Conner 160 1,238 LAFAYETTE, IN
177 Beiter Dalton F. 116 1,238 Osceola, IN
177 Bridge Evan 42 1,238 Peru, IN
180 Chaires Martin 44 1,236 Peru, IN
180 Sandefur Hunter 320 1,236 Nineveh, IN
182 Cuellar Devanne J. 149 1,234 Valparaiso, IN
182 Norton Brooklynn N. 203 1,234 Griffith, IN
184 CONLIFF KATELYN C. 69 1,232 Rochester, IN
185 Carter VictoriaE. 110 1,230 Edinburgh, IN
185 Mclntosh Anyon 282 1,230 Richmond, IN
187 Millsap Robert L. Jr 85 1,229 Hobart, IN
188 Martin Aden 100 1,225 Kokomo, IN
189 Leazenby Samantha M. 179 1,224 UNKNOWN, IN
190 Smith Emery J. 99 1,223 Kokomo, IN
190 Kemplen Weslee 288 1,223 Richmond, IN
192 Hall Christopher JR 298 1,222 Plainfield, IN
193 Boalling Cailynn 50 1,220 DUNKIRK, IN
193 Vincent CiaraY. 121 1,220 Osceola, IN
195 Yancey Abel J. 328 1,219 evansville, IN
196 BLACKFORD RHETT W. 67 1,217 Rochester, IN
197 Peterson Theodore H. 304 1,216 Munster, IN

Final Standings

May 26, 2025 09:33 PM

Page 18 of 31



All Events - Scratch, Div 3 AE 121 - 145, Scratch

Indiana State USBC

Final Standings
2025 Indiana State USBC Y outh Open Championship, All Events - Scratch event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
198 Patterson Teri L. 235 1,215 Chicago, IL
199 Wetoskey Justice 70 1,214 Rochester, IN
199 Hardesty Cayson G. 60 1,214 Terre Haute, IN
201 Tibbs Abram D. 59 1,210 Terre Haute, IN
202 Binkerd Kiley 99 1,209 Kokomo, IN
203 Gilbert Megan M. 36 1,208 Linton, IN
203 Hernandez Cadence M. 214 1,208 Dyer, IN
203 Cortez Pablo X. 304 1,208 Munster, IN
206 Gardenour Colten R. 186 1,207 Fort Wayne, IN
206 Bates Franny Jo 284 1,207 Richmond, IN
208 AdamsIsabella 44 1,205 Peru, IN
209 Mohammed Valyrie 218 1,202 Dyer, IN
210 Bau Christina 117 1,201 Osceola, IN
210 Richey Mattox A. 59 1,201 Terre Haute, IN
210 JonesKorbin 357 1,201 Auburn, IN
213 Shellito Katelynn 169 1,200 UNKNOWN, IN
214 Watkins Michael A. 134 1,199 Whiteland, IN
215 White Octavio L. 262 1,193 Hobart, IN
215 Henry Caeb J. 128 1,193 Indianapolis, IN
215 WallsKeghanL. 61 1,193 Terre Haute, IN
218 BendesElijah S. 190 1,192 Bluffton, IN
218 Frame Andrew 289 1,192 Richmond, IN
220 Haager Gage 277 1,190 Richmond, IN
221 Yancey Luke J. 328 1,188 evansville, IN
222 Michalski Johnathan K. 77 1,186 Lake Village, IN
223 McGee Keegan E. 215 1,184 Dyer, IN
224 Vandertuuk Teagan L. 154 1,180 Valparaiso, IN
225 Dishon Clark X. 199 1,178 Monticello, IN
225 Schmidt Maxsim 372 1,178 Michigan City, IN
227 Gosder Zachary 215 1,176 Dyer, IN
227 Hughes Ethan D. 115 1,176 Osceola, IN
229 Wiley Shayne 299 1,167 Plainfield, IN
229 Gill Dylan 25 1,167 Bloomington, IN
231 Mann Bradley 283 1,166 Richmond, IN
231 Brown Joseph A. 42 1,166 Peru, IN
233 Kruk Samantha C. 114 1,165 Osceolg, IN
234 McDugle Marc 111 291 1,159 Richmond, IN
235 BatesJaydenV. 118 1,155 Osceola, IN
236 Sparks Carter C. 100 1,153 Kokomo, IN
237 CROSSLAND KORBYN 1. 69 1,151 Rochester, IN
237 Traylor Mason 262 1,151 Hobart, IN
239 Messmer Wyaitt 255 1,149 Huntingburg, IN
239 McKeeHunter T. 142 1,149 Valparaiso, IN
241 Gano AddisenK. 41 1,145 Peru, IN
242 Easton Zoey-Mae J. 86 1,144 Hobart, IN
243 Lance Madalyn R. 331 1,137 evansville, IN
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All Events - Scratch, Div 3 AE 121 - 145, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From
244 Barnes Kamryn 37 1,131 Peru, IN
244 Loving Lorelel A. 364 1,131 Laporte, IN
246 Taylor Anna Q0 1,128 Kokomo, IN
247 Cox Madeline A. 103 1,124 Centerpoint, IN
248 Gibson Ketni 43 1,123 Peru, IN
248 Hughes Benjamin L. 327 1,123 evansville, IN
250 Alexander Christopher D. 205 1,121 Griffith, IN
251 Elkins Tanner 61 1,118 Terre Haute, IN
252 Wombacher Braylon 8 1,116 Angola, IN
253 LaPortaKyleigh 82 1,114 Lake Village, IN
254 Norris Gabriel S. 61 1,108 Terre Haute, IN
255 Shaffer Makeighla 284 1,101 Richmond, IN
256 Gardner Gretchen E. 69 1,099 Rochester, IN
256 Ellison Caleb 326 1,099 Brownsburg, IN
256 Fox Dylan 259 1,099 Hobart, IN
259 Kidder Hannah E. 169 1,097 UNKNOWN, IN
260 Cobb David M. |1 139 1,084 Whiteland, IN
260 Catron Owen 288 1,084 Richmond, IN
262 Furlow Ethan 20 1,068 Bloomington, IN
263 Cotton Talis 45 1,067 Plymouth, IN
264 Alvarado Donovan D. 312 1,064 South Bend, IN
264 Woesner Carson 273 1,064 Richmond, IN
264 SpearsTristian 299 1,064 Plainfield, IN
267 Wheeldon Adam J. 195 1,062 Monticello, IN
268 Bolton Quentin A. 328 1,054 evansville, IN
268 Evans Cadence 23 1,054 Bloomington, IN
270 DeSonie Ethan 282 1,031 Richmond, IN
270 Taylor Adam 90 1,031 Kokomo, IN
272 Wilson Bryce 279 1,025 Richmond, IN
273 Dench Shawntell E. 122 1,020 Osceola, IN
274 Hankey JadaE. 307 1,015 Butler, IN
275 Bates Hunter 284 1,000 Richmond, IN
276 TarrhTinzley L. 62 987 Terre Haute, IN
277 COVERT HAYLA 185 942 UNKNOWN, IN
278 Nunez Cesar A. 238 882 Chicago, IL
279 Walters Jamesyn L. 343 860 Columbia City, IN
280 Sliger Landon L. 356 838 Auburn, IN
281 Samuels Kaelyn 280 789 Richmond, IN
282 MylesRylyn J. 127 772 Indianapoalis, IN
All Events - Scratch, Div 4 AE 96 - 120, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 LOVETT RUTHIEA. 224 1,531 Anderson, IN
2 Ridenour Gracie 252 1,511 Huntingburg, IN
3 Barber Emily G. 81 1,479 Lake Village, IN
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Indiana State USBC

Final Standings
2025 Indiana State USBC Y outh Open Championship, All Events - Scratch event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From

4 Greathouse Aspen D. 199 1,434 Monticello, IN

5 Allen Arianna 44 1,431 Peru, IN

6 Lacy Toby 332 1,357 Crawfordsville, IN

7 Patterson Carter R. 311 1,347 South Bend, IN

8 GarciaMarilynK. 350 1,346 Hobart, IN

9 Pierce Cayden 373 1,334 Michigan City, IN
10 LewisLennonR. 42 1,318 Peru, IN
11 Stroot Kason M. 59 1,316 Terre Haute, IN
12 Kidder Charles 180 1,314 UNKNOWN, IN
13 Messmer Ryley 253 1,305 Huntingburg, IN
14 Stiener Weston F. 154 1,293 Valparaiso, IN
15 Higgins Christopher 180 1,288 UNKNOWN, IN
15 Markanich Avery L. 202 1,288 Griffith, IN
17 Fred Evelyn E. 38 1,284 Peru, IN
18 Palmer Andrew J. 343 1,282 Columbia City, IN
19 Antunez-Rodriguez Elianna H. 29 1,275 Terre Haute, IN
20 Bowman Brayten C. 245 1,270 Lebanon, IN
21 Campbell Cordell 172 1,264 UNKNOWN, IN
22 Sturgeon Zander 161 1,263 LAFAYETTE, IN
22 Spanopoul os Beckett A. 152 1,263 Valparaiso, IN
24 Wireman Abel A. 272 1,255
24 Greathouse Rheagan J. 195 1,255 Monticello, IN
26 Patterson Nolan M. 311 1,253 South Bend, IN
27 Grabill Camden J. 144 1,247 Valparaiso, IN
28 Kauffman Karlee 170 1,245 UNKNOWN, IN
29 White Ashlynn 78 1,234 Lake Village, IN
30 Klempay Jase 170 1,228 UNKNOWN, IN
31 Fulford Brooke 22 1,225 Bloomington, IN
32 Kelley Kohen 163 1,224 UNKNOWN, IN
33 Kidder ChloeK. 169 1,217 UNKNOWN, IN
33 Hudnall Annabelle 314 1,217 South Bend, IN
35 Burelison LelLand J. 340 1,211 Columbia City, IN
36 Pauw Tate 253 1,208 Huntingburg, IN
36 Gaff Caydan 71 1,208 Rochester, IN
38 Dek BraxtynlL. 370 1,205 Alexandria, IN
39 Latta Grayson E. 130 1,196 Indianapolis, IN
40 Byrd Connor 158 1,195 LAFAYETTE, IN
41 NegronLevi N. 154 1,193 Valparaiso, IN
42 Jennings Jayce 288 1,192 Richmond, IN
43 FORD LOGAN J. 336 1,191 Crawfordsville, IN
44 Hoover Kiella 113 1,189 Edinburgh, IN
44 Cadler Gus M. 97 1,189 Kokomo, IN
46 Marcotte Beckham J. 154 1,188 Valparaiso, IN
46 Fettig Bianca 159 1,188 LAFAYETTE, IN
48 Kuol Lauren 232 1,187 Chicago, IL
49 Jackson Mason R. 3 1,183 Angola, IN
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2025 Indiana State USBC Y outh Open Championship, All Events - Scratch event only

Indiana State USBC
Final Standings

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
50 Inman Gavin A. 36 1,182 Linton, IN
51 Smith Braxton M. 30 1,181 Terre Haute, IN
52 Grassmyer Alexander D. 200 1,179 Monticello, IN
53 Warp Trenton 165 1,173 UNKNOWN, IN
54 Wampler Waylon 251 1,171 Huntingburg, IN
55 Inbody Ryker 165 1,170 UNKNOWN, IN
56 Jones Emersyn R. 112 1,168 Edinburgh, IN
56 Foust William L. 189 1,168 Berne, IN
58 BrownLandin R. 300 1,165 Plainfield, IN
59 Cordill Cloey A. 228 1,157 Etna Green, IN
60 Jones Piper 278 1,156 Richmond, IN
61 Smith OliviaA. 118 1,155 Osceola, IN
62 Robles Merdoc 45 1,154 Plymouth, IN
63 Ewart Collin 191 1,147 Bluffton, IN
64 Gilbert Blake 364 1,142 Laporte, IN
65 LeeChloeN. 251 1,140 Huntingburg, IN
66 Kimpe Kacy J. 16 1,138 NOBLESVILLE, IN
67 Starrett Matthias J. 15 1,137 NOBLESVILLE, IN
67 Reisinger Alexander 324 1,137 Brownsburg, IN
69 Hmielewski Daniel L. 13 1,134 NOBLESVILLE, IN
70 Fisher Maddix D. 188 1,132 Berne, IN
71 Torre Xander C. 188 1,130 Berne, IN
71 Bouma Christian O. 258 1,130 Hobart, IN
73 Schrock Audra 164 1,129 UNKNOWN, IN
74 YennaAliveah R. 201 1,128 Monticello, IN
75 Smith Patrick A. 101 1,123 Kokomo, IN
76 Hamilton Joshua 301 1,122 Alexandria, IN
77 Ford Alexander (AJ) S. 53 1,120 Garrett, IN
78 Thompson Rick C. 107 1,117 Centerpoint, IN
79 Heyerly JennaN. 189 1,116 Berne, IN
80 Hite Ayden 172 1,115 UNKNOWN, IN
80 Carper Henry 357 1,115 Auburn, IN
80 Felker Braleigh A. 107 1,115 Centerpoint, IN
83 Passen Kadyn 34 1,114 Linton, IN
84 Hood Henley 90 1,112 Kokomo, IN
84 Perez Taylor D. 351 1,112 Hobart, IN
86 Cohee CharlesA. 27 1,109 Terre Haute, IN
86 Brown Gavin 298 1,109 Painfield, IN
88 Luther Ryan 171 1,107 UNKNOWN, IN
89 Fisher Hunter J. 61 1,105 Terre Haute, IN
90 Grassmyer William A. 200 1,104 Monticello, IN
90 Corbett Jaidyn E. 252 1,104 Huntingburg, IN
92 Schrock Dietrich 163 1,103 UNKNOWN, IN
93 SlomaKariann E. 261 1,100 Hobart, IN
94 Kelly Gavin 273 1,099 Richmond, IN
95 Perdomo MonicaC. 70 1,008 Rochester, IN

Final Standings

May 26, 2025 09:33 PM

Page 22 of 31



All Events - Scratch, Div 4 AE 96 - 120, Scratch

2025 Indiana State USBC Y outh Open Championship, All Events - Scratch event only

Indiana State USBC
Final Standings

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From

96 Jaronik Brayden J. 125 1,097 Osceola, IN

97 Million Hailey L. 112 1,093 Edinburgh, IN

98 Komisarcik Reese E. 365 1,092 Laporte, IN

99 Wissel Kale 255 1,088 Huntingburg, IN

99 Creager Neveeh S. 8 1,088 Angola, IN
101 Guthrie Huntley 285 1,086 Richmond, IN
102 Meyer Aval. 148 1,085 Valparaiso, IN
102 Farrand Marshall 306 1,085 Butler, IN
104 Biscocho EmmaA. 264 1,084 Hobart, IN
104 Kramer Kalilah L. 102 1,084 Centerpoint, IN
106 Arce Mason 374 1,082 Michigan City, IN
107 Curtis Kennedy 23 1,081 Bloomington, IN
107 Rhodes Derrick L. 28 1,081 Terre Haute, IN
109 Finch Daniel A. Jr 118 1,080 Osceola, IN
109 SCOBIE AMELIA M. 68 1,080 Rochester, IN
111 SailorsRyneJ. 198 1,079 Monticello, IN
112 Adams Mckinlee G. 43 1,078 Peru, IN
113 Myers-Dove Zachary S. 373 1,077 Michigan City, IN
114 LAYCOCK HAYDEN O. 67 1,073 Rochester, IN
115 BeyersCadlie 23 1,071 Bloomington, IN
115 Ellingwood Jacob R. 335 1,071 Crawfordsville, IN
117 Bogdan Caleb J. 259 1,068 Hobart, IN
117 LaFoy Dylan M. 89 1,068 Hobart, IN
119 Pifer Evan B. 63 1,067 Terre Haute, IN
120 McGuirk Autumn A. 6 1,062 Angola, IN
120 MarksAidric D. 3 1,062 Angola, IN
120 Adams Piper J. 2 1,062 Angola, IN
120 Rubio Leila 305 1,062 Munster, IN
124 Easton Myles J. 85 1,061 Hobart, IN
125 Newland Cidney F. 111 1,059 Edinburgh, IN
126 Redden Jordan L. 329 1,055 evansville, IN
126 Jones Jayden 237 1,055 Chicago, IL
126 Dunaway Aubrey 278 1,055 Richmond, IN
129 Wheeldon Aiden J. 195 1,054 Monticello, IN
129 ELLISJULIAF. 368 1,054 Alexandria, IN
129 Clark Vivian M. Q0 1,054 Kokomo, IN
132 Nicodemus Kelsey J. 347 1,053 Columbia City, IN
133 Panozzo Nolan J. 75 1,051 Lake Village, IN
134 Giovingo Antonio V. 349 1,049 Hobart, IN
135 McKee Tyler D. 142 1,047 Valparaiso, IN
136 Graham Draken E. 28 1,041 Terre Haute, IN
137 Landers Kaiden M. 343 1,039 Columbia City, IN
138 Gregory Noah J. 126 1,038 Indianapolis, IN
139 Sauls Jordan 219 1,033 Dyer, IN
140 Baker Kimber 290 1,030 Richmond, IN
141 Mann Channon 278 1,029 Richmond, IN
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Final Standings
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Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
142 RodgersAly J. 6 1,028 Angola, IN
143 Worden Elias J. 152 1,025 Valparaiso, IN
144 Taylor Braxton O. 374 1,024 Michigan City, IN
145 Birnell Serenity 41 1,022 Peru, IN
146 Payne Ashton 155 1,019 LAFAYETTE, IN
147 Shaffer Connor 3 1,018 Angola, IN
148 CurtisKierstin 23 1,017 Bloomington, IN
149 Viecelli Bently 356 1,016 Auburn, IN
150 Greenberg Grayson 326 1,014 Brownsburg, IN
151 Collett Josey 251 1,013 Huntingburg, IN
151 MathenaKalvin 273 1,013 Richmond, IN
153 Federspill Owen 100 1,011 Kokomo, IN
154 Brown Carson D. 48 1,010 Plymouth, IN
154 Muskin Jersey L. 202 1,010 Griffith, IN
154 Spell Evalyn M. 314 1,010 South Bend, IN
157 Brown JaceR. 300 1,005 Plainfield, IN
157 Warren Ryan G. 259 1,005 Hobart, IN
159 Yanez Terryn 70 1,000 Rochester, IN
160 Greer Bianca G. 363 999 Laporte, IN
161 Meier-Harrington Rylie J. 258 997 Hobart, IN
161 Rothert Cole 288 997 Richmond, IN
163 Benavente James 237 996 Chicago, IL
164 Maddox Jasmyn B. 244 995 Lebanon, IN
165 Schwegman Nolan 274 992 Richmond, IN
166 Sheese Hunter J. 104 989 Centerpoint, IN
167 VanWinkle Bayleigh 279 987 Richmond, IN
168 FORD WYATT A. 336 986 Crawfordsville, IN
169 LandisKeirah S. 341 984 Columbia City, IN
170 Wilson CorbinL. 320 982 Nineveh, IN
171 Epeards Kendall 22 981 Bloomington, IN
171 Smith GabriellaK. 118 981 Osceola, IN
171 Myer Mia 173 981 UNKNOWN, IN
174 Smith Brandon M. 234 980 Chicago, IL
175 Potter Thio O. 24 979 Bloomington, IN
176 Williams|l David L. 27 978 Terre Haute, IN
176 DavisLuke M. 306 978 Butler, IN
176 Smith Degan P. 224 978 Anderson, IN
179 Faugh Levi S. 355 977 Auburn, IN
179 Gettinger Kaleigh 278 977 Richmond, IN
181 Clark BreonaA. 86 976 Hobart, IN
182 Anderson Abby L. 95 971 Kokomo, IN
183 Passen Kian A. 34 969 Linton, IN
184 Workman Emily J. 364 967 Laporte, IN
185 Pierce Kohl O. 103 963 Centerpoint, IN
186 Hardman Rawley V. 104 960 Centerpoint, IN
187 LewisLogan B. 119 958 Osceola, IN

Final Standings

May 26, 2025 09:33 PM

Page 24 of 31



All Events - Scratch, Div 4 AE 96 - 120, Scratch

Indiana State USBC

Final Standings
2025 Indiana State USBC Y outh Open Championship, All Events - Scratch event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
187 Stinson Colton 287 958 Richmond, IN
189 Inman Hayden 25 956 Bloomington, IN
189 Hammel Ryan 37 956 Peru, IN
191 DavisBrandon K. Jr 234 954 Chicago, IL
191 Feltz AlyssaM. 202 954 Griffith, IN
193 Laviolette Matthew W. Jr 85 949 Hobart, IN
194 Cervantes Madelyn 38 947 Peru, IN
195 Epeards Emily 22 946 Bloomington, IN
196 LandisKarmenlL. 8 942 Angola, IN
197 Rouch Cameron M. 222 941 Anderson, IN
198 Wampler Wyatt 251 940 Huntingburg, IN
198 Cadwallader MyaJ. 342 940 ColumbiaCity, IN
200 Goodman Gavin 2 939 Angola, IN
201 CollinsKoltan L. 336 936 Crawfordsville, IN
202 Lidgard Kenzee G. 117 935 Osceola, IN
203 Newman Addelyn S. 355 932 Auburn, IN
204 Barrett Killian 300 930 Plainfield, IN
204 Watters Ashlynn B. 193 930 Bluffton, IN
206 Williams Greysen 214 927 Dyer, IN
207 HARMAN CASHTON 184 925 UNKNOWN, IN
207 Williams Quentin 111 925 Edinburgh, IN
209 Barber Hailey S. 75 924 Lake Village, IN
210 Mckee Seth A. 226 921 Anderson, IN
211 Schwoeppe Grayson 254 919 Huntingburg, IN
212 Redden Jackson D. 329 918 evansville, IN
213 Schramm Colin 156 917 LAFAYETTE, IN
214 Perry Nylah A. 62 915 Terre Haute, IN
214 Shipman Stephen 37 915 Peru, IN
214 Rheinholtz Arianna M. 246 915 UNKNOWN, IN
217 NicodemusKinlee A. 342 914 Columbia City, IN
218 Dreesen Jaxson 323 913 Nineveh, IN
219 Noy AnayaN. 95 908 Kokomo, IN
220 Hoff LyricL. 235 904 Chicago, IL
221 Roberts Jace 338 903 Crawfordsville, IN
222 Flick BoE. 264 900 Hobart, IN
223 Yoder Ben N. 127 895 Indianapolis, IN
224 Lemler Jaxson 46 891 Plymouth, IN
225 Redden Jaislyn 329 889 evansville, IN
226 YennaTyler L. 200 883 Monticello, IN
227 McClellan Everett L. 53 880 Garrett, IN
228 Mashburn Michael J. 11 376 878 Michigan City, IN
229 Burlison Carter W. 127 877 Indianapolis, IN
230 Jurczak Brooke 219 875 Dyer, IN
231 Syx Nolan R. 108 874 Centerpoint, IN
232 Bacalucas 48 859 Plymouth, IN
232 Queen Valdemar J. 204 859 Griffith, IN
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All Events - Scratch, Div 4 AE 96 - 120, Scratch

Indiana State USBC
Final Standings

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
234 Saylor Skyler J. 376 857 Michigan City, IN
235 Creager Riley R. 6 850 Angola, IN
236 Perez Austin R. 350 843 Hobart, IN
237 Johnson Mitchell L. 340 835 Columbia City, IN
238 Chernosky Jillian K. 16 825 NOBLESVILLE, IN
239 Shafer Asher 323 819 Nineveh, IN
239 Collett Asher 254 819 Huntingburg, IN
241 Schmidt Jackson 376 780 Michigan City, IN
242 Tincher Brycen 280 765 Richmond, IN
All Events - Scratch, Div 5 AE 95 & L ower, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 BurkeBlaze 50 1,211 DUNKIRK, IN
2 Mitchdll Jarielle 235 1,117 Chicago, IL
3 Martin Taylor 171 1,092 UNKNOWN, IN
4 Nahrwold Weslynn 193 1,073 Bluffton, IN
5 Michael Crew E. 127 1,069 Indianapolis, IN
6 Kelley RaidenK. 163 1,060 UNKNOWN, IN
7 CarnesKatie S. 112 1,055 Edinburgh, IN
8 Grissom Jordan E. 341 1,046 Columbia City, IN
9 LewisAnthony J 126 1,039 Indianapolis, IN
10 Beadles Carson 254 1,036 Huntingburg, IN
10 Ruemler Kolt M. 198 1,036 Monticello, IN
12 Allen Henry E. 17 1,010 NOBLESVILLE, IN
13 Rasmussen Jace A. 301 1,007 Alexandria, IN
14 Crichfield Cohen 198 1,001 Monticello, IN
15 MathenaKenzie 276 996 Richmond, IN
16 Kimmel Byron L. 272 993
17 White Eli 155 992 LAFAYETTE, IN
18 Drew Everett J. 108 990 Centerpoint, IN
19 Utt Theo A. 15 987 NOBLESVILLE, IN
20 Cornwell Kaylee N. 62 985 Terre Haute, IN
21 Gipson Christian 277 984 Richmond, IN
22 Turner Jalen M. 334 981 Crawfordsville, IN
23 Aughe Kaylee 290 978 Richmond, IN
24 Fortner Lillyan R. 245 976 Lebanon, IN
25 KOTTERMAN BAYLIEG. 67 974 Rochester, IN
26 Komisarcik Lincoln 363 963 Laporte, IN
27 CappsBriley R. 57 962 Terre Haute, IN
28 Prewitt Katen 297 961 Plainfield, IN
29 Germain AlleeR. 373 955 Michigan City, IN
29 Cook Braylen W. 15 955 NOBLESVILLE, IN
29 Haworth Tanner L. 194 955 Monticello, IN
32 Maggert HelenaL. 308 954 Butler, IN
33 Bertsch Jax C. 15 953 NOBLESVILLE, IN
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Final Standings

Sorted By Event, Division

All Events - Scratch, Div 5 AE 95 & Lower, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From
33 Brown Hudson L. 24 953 Bloomington, IN
35 Greathouse Kiptyn C. 196 949 Monticello, IN
35 DesakinsEvalinaR. 103 949 Centerpoint, IN
37 Holocher Myles W. 7 947 Angola, IN
38 SERVIES OSCARD. 334 945 Crawfordsville, IN
39 Lanman Charley D. 6 943 Angola, IN
40 Stuglik Wyaitt 179 942 UNKNOWN, IN
41 Cortez |zabellaE. 305 941 Munster, IN
41 Cottom IsabellaT. 230 941 Etna Green, IN
43 Madsen Mayley J. 29 939 Terre Haute, IN
44 RICHMAN ANTHONY J. 335 937 Crawfordsville, IN
45 Allen Jrue 291 935 Richmond, IN
46 Yeo Jersey 264 933 Hobart, IN
47 Samuels Aubree 276 931 Richmond, IN
48 Mathews Jett D. 344 925 Columbia City, IN
49 Strickland Emmalin R. 28 922 Terre Haute, IN
50 Miley Asbel 37 920 Peru, IN
51 Shafer BriannaF. 322 919 Nineveh, IN
52 Taylor AridlleK. 375 918 Michigan City, IN
52 Fower Payton E. 66 918 Rochester, IN
54 Mitchell Christopher 274 915 Richmond, IN
55 Fernandes Karter O. 100 914 Kokomo, IN
56 Duckett Callen M. 29 912 Terre Haute, IN
57 Barrett Jacob R. 197 910 Monticdllo, IN
58 Krupinski-llgenfritz Hadleel. 153 909 Valparaiso, IN
59 Pearish Caleb 45 907 Plymouth, IN
59 Cheesman Kolton A. 26 907 Terre Haute, IN
61 Koomoscar Alice 87 904 Hobart, IN
62 Priest Ryker 291 903 Richmond, IN
63 Hal Gabridla 298 896 Plainfield, IN
64 Dea Xander 335 895 Crawfordsville, IN
64 Miller Mary 174 895 UNKNOWN, IN
66 Moorhead Konner S. 116 894 Osceola, IN
67 Kipper Blake 321 893 Nineveh, IN
68 Rinehart Owen 299 887 Plainfield, IN
69 Hoyt Nickolas 180 885 UNKNOWN, IN
69 Gibbs Jeremiah N. 197 885 Monticello, IN
71 Klempay Kylee 170 880 UNKNOWN, IN
71 Brooks Alex 212 880 Dyer, IN
73 Yahrmatter AmayaN. 377 879 Michigan City, IN
73 Allen Aubrey L. 35 879 Linton, IN
75 Greenwell Jacob G. 30 878 Terre Haute, IN
76 Townley Emilia 280 875 Richmond, IN
76 Wright Kenny 155 875 LAFAYETTE, IN
78 Maxwell Olivia 70 864 Rochester, IN
78 OwensJase D. 26 864 Terre Haute, IN
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Final Standings

Sorted By Event, Division

All Events - Scratch, Div 5 AE 95 & Lower, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From

80 Aughe Kaiden 275 863 Richmond, IN

81 Sharpe Addisyn G. 46 861 Plymouth, IN

82 Kline Carmine J. 124 860 Osceola, IN

82 Tornblom Deric E. 307 860 Butler, IN

84 Ross Parker 277 859 Richmond, IN

85 Helton Holdyn J. 35 856 Linton, IN

85 Danford Dillon L. 196 856 Monticello, IN

87 Kanke Paxton 273 855 Richmond, IN

88 Tipton Noah 285 852 Richmond, IN

89 TuminellaColton F. 106 851 Centerpoint, IN

90 Syx Isabella 105 846 Centerpoint, IN

91 Moore Amelia 91 845 Kokomo, IN

92 Fox Carson H. 349 844 Hobart, IN

93 Bush Karson 173 841 UNKNOWN, IN

94 Hicks Zachary 334 839 Crawfordsville, IN

95 Fagg GabriellaF. 35 838 Linton, IN

96 Stone Megan 208 837 Griffith, IN

96 Crim Paislee J. 108 837 Centerpoint, IN

98 Kauffman Addelyn R. 170 836 UNKNOWN, IN

99 SCOBIE LUCI R. 68 834 Rochester, IN
100 Coffin Alice M. 104 832 Centerpoint, IN
101 DAVISHARPERS. 66 830 Rochester, IN
101 Turner Jaxson P. 205 830 Griffith, IN
103 Loving William (Hank) E. IV 364 829 Laporte, IN
104 Longanecker Lilly Anne 71 828 Rochester, IN
105 Rayhel Bo M. 63 827 Terre Haute, IN
106 Allen Juliana 279 819 Richmond, IN
107 Engelav Kiersley 322 818 Nineveh, IN
107 Merkel Adeline 252 818 Huntingburg, IN
107 Degk Lilian 164 818 UNKNOWN, IN
110 Hapner Amiyah 174 816 UNKNOWN, IN
111 Eash Cdeb 174 814 UNKNOWN, IN
111 Goinslsaiah A. 268 814 Evansville, IN
111 Jeske Raegann M. 370 814 Alexandria, IN
114 Brown Braxton 48 812 Plymouth, IN
114 Maoney Jazlynn 16 812 NOBLESVILLE, IN
116 SlomacChloielL. 261 810 Hobart, IN
117 Tate Oaklynn R. 377 809 Michigan City, IN
118 Goedeck River A. 311 807 South Bend, IN
118 Deak Charles 163 807 UNKNOWN, IN
120 Corle Avah B. 153 805 Valparaiso, IN
120 Smarrelli Mya 275 805 Richmond, IN
122 STEWART IAN 334 800 Crawfordsville, IN
122 Dowell Kynzlee M. 59 800 Terre Haute, IN
124 Barber Tyler L. 82 798 Lake Village, IN
125 Crisp Matthew 274 797 Richmond, IN
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All Events - Scratch, Div 5 AE 95 & Lower, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From
126 Busick KellaR. 243 795 Bloomington, IN
126 Cundiff Jonah 87 795 Hobart, IN
128 Dove Braylynn 373 790 Michigan City, IN
129 Whitmyer Max 181 789 UNKNOWN, IN
130 Martinez Isaiah D. 116 786 Osceola, IN
131 Brown Elijah R. 193 785 Bluffton, IN
131 Early Raymond 75 785 Lake Village, IN
131 Dobson Samuel R. 2 785 Angola, IN
134 Kring Harlow 126 779 Indianapolis, IN
135 Mashburn Adalynn 377 776 Michigan City, IN
136 Fortney CatherinelL. 264 774 Hobart, IN
137 Grissom CdlistaJ. 341 771 Columbia City, IN
137 LEDLEY JOSEPH P. 67 771 Rochester, IN
139 Rayhel Kaesyn K. 60 770 Terre Haute, IN
139 Greenwell Abigail P. 30 770 Terre Haute, IN
141 Simpson Branston C. 331 764 evansville, IN
141 Hennings Jaylen 237 764 Chicago, IL
143 Nicholas Michelle M. 124 763 Osceola, IN
143 Wright Roman 18 763 NOBLESVILLE, IN
145 Ross Madison A. 66 762 Rochester, IN
146 Farrand Emberlynn B. 306 761 Butler, IN
147 Nicodemus Kaci E. 342 760 Columbia City, IN
148 Powers Landon 301 759 Alexandria, IN
148 Rich Tristin M. 88 759 Hobart, IN
150 White Brooklin M. 342 757 Columbia City, IN
151 RybaGemmal. 350 756 Hobart, IN
152 Fox Gavin 274 754 Richmond, IN
152 FIELDEN ELIJAH W. 335 754 Crawfordsville, IN
154 Ruemler Gavin M. 198 750 Monticello, IN
155 DePew Charles J. 310 747 Butler, IN
156 Broughton FreyaA. 34 744 Linton, IN
157 DavisCdlan 179 743 UNKNOWN, IN
158 Powers Kaiden 301 742 Alexandria, IN
159 Locke Makinsey L. 91 737 Kokomo, IN
160 Cox TeeganT. 65 734 Terre Haute, IN
161 Haey SophiaR. 63 732 Terre Haute, IN
161 Stavroules Cole 322 732 Nineveh, IN
163 MedinaDaniellaM. 202 730 Griffith, IN
164 Perry Lilly N. 62 728 Terre Haute, IN
165 Hardman Taylor A. 104 725 Centerpoint, IN
166 HandsEzral. 17 724 NOBLESVILLE, IN
167 Thomas Sadie 43 722 Peru, IN
167 Hagy Zayden 180 722 UNKNOWN, IN
167 Howard Hayley 276 722 Richmond, IN
170 Rogers Jason J. 95 721 Kokomo, IN
170 Preslar Parker 82 721 Lake Village, IN
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Place Team Name Entry Score From
172 Wilson Kirsten C. 372 720 Michigan City, IN
173 Easton Paisleigh-Kay N. 87 717 Hobart, IN
174 Finch Henry J. 115 710 Osceola, IN
175 Barber OliviaN. 75 704 Lake Village, IN
176 EvansElectra 95 702 Kokomo, IN
177 CRITESLYDIA J. 34 699 Linton, IN
178 Britton Hunter A. 194 698 Monticello, IN
179 Danford Jackson S. 201 697 Monticello, IN
180 Predar Layla 82 694 Lake Village, IN
180 Walker Rylan C. 349 694 Hobart, IN
182 Wright Lincoln 17 691 NOBLESVILLE, IN
183 RichKenzi M. 88 689 Hobart, IN
183 Harris Carson A. 265 689 Hobart, IN
185 WRIGHT KINZLEY 338 687 Crawfordsville, IN
186 Tackett Roman E. 193 676 Bluffton, IN
186 Cook EmeliaG. 16 676 NOBLESVILLE, IN
188 Rich Ethan E. 84 671 Hobart, IN
188 Fidler Evan S. 17 671 NOBLESVILLE, IN
190 AvilaAnthony A. 223 669 Anderson, IN
191 Tenorio Garrett J. 84 660 Hobart, IN
191 Sharpe Adliyah F. 48 660 Plymouth, IN
193 Byam LiamE. 91 656 Kokomo, IN
194 Speed Kylee 253 652 Huntingburg, IN
195 Downing Zuri J. 64 650 Terre Haute, IN
196 McDowell Reagan R. 363 648 Laporte, IN
197 Angleton Vivian L. 35 647 Linton, IN
198 Keck EllieA. 66 640 Rochester, IN
198 Hyser Dalton 340 640 Columbia City, IN
200 Littera Colton 116 638 Osceola, IN
201 Moore Aiden E. 344 631 Columbia City, IN
202 Farrand Jacquelynn 306 628 Butler, IN
203 Sisco Bentley 276 627 Richmond, IN
204 LewisBelaM. 124 622 Osceola, IN
205 Randolph Hailey 173 619 UNKNOWN, IN
206 Meacham Rylynn R. 363 614 Laporte, IN
207 Newgent IsabellaM. 124 611 Osceola, IN
208 David Brooklynn E. 310 597 Butler, IN
209 Simpson Chett T. 331 596 evansville, IN
210 McCauley Olivia 275 595 Richmond, IN
211 Williams Marrick A. 196 593 Monticello, IN
212 Wombacher Marcus 7 591 Angola, IN
213 Venne Carter 322 590 Nineveh, IN
214 Pleake Norah R. 105 589 Centerpoint, IN
214 Novetske Bentley M. 153 589 Valparaiso, IN
216 Williams Kennedy R. 26 585 Terre Haute, IN
217 Campbell Cashton R. 153 579 Valparaiso, IN
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All Events - Scratch, Div 5 AE 95 & Lower, Scratch

Indiana State USBC

Final Standings
2025 Indiana State USBC Y outh Open Championship, All Events - Scratch event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
218 Lydl Evelyn 275 578 Richmond, IN
219 Phillips Chelsea M. 308 577 Butler, IN
220 Halsey Gideon 126 574 Indianapolis, IN
221 Heaton Skye M. 47 566 Plymouth, IN
222 Bachtel Lilli 47 561 Plymouth, IN
222 Gonzalez Carter M. 272 561
224 Stewart August (Augie) A. 60 560 Terre Haute, IN
225 Switzer Raegan G. 64 543 Terre Haute, IN
226 Brown Addison L. 25 541 Bloomington, IN
227 Evans Emily 22 539 Bloomington, IN
228 HawkinsKallie J. 377 538 Michigan City, IN
229 Alexander Abby S. 226 534 Anderson, IN
230 Cook Bensyn 18 533 NOBLESVILLE, IN
231 Millsap Harper E. 88 531 Hobart, IN
232 Bachtel Henry 47 526 Plymouth, IN
233 Richey MallieE. 64 524 Terre Haute, IN
234 Johnson Jameson D. 91 523 Kokomo, IN
235 Akers-Harris Serenity 197 521 Monticello, IN
236 Potter Declan O. 24 519 Bloomington, IN
237 Overmyer Millie S. 46 515 Plymouth, IN
238 Badley Mackenzie M. 47 514 Plymouth, IN
239 FerreelLily A. 46 506 Plymouth, IN
240 Gray Xander 285 493 Richmond, IN
241 Brown Leighton J. 25 487 Bloomington, IN
242 Tuminella Nicholas J. 106 485 Centerpoint, IN
243 Deakins Emry R. 105 482 Centerpoint, IN
244 Cottom Isaac J. 64 480 Terre Haute, IN
245 Yamin Jordyn E. 226 478 Anderson, IN
246 Greenwell Tristan L. 30 477 Terre Haute, IN
247 Wright Vaor 18 469 NOBLESVILLE, IN
248 Harris Cayden A. 265 464 Hobart, IN
249 Johnson Makinley I. 340 459 Columbia City, IN
249 Cundiff Genevieve 87 459 Hobart, IN
251 Bayer IsabellaB. 189 416 Berne, IN
252 Smock Asher D. 18 409 NOBLESVILLE, IN
253 Elkins Carson J. 85 386 Hobart, IN
254 Rayhel VictoriaR. 63 358 Terre Haute, IN
255 Wilson Zenleigh A. 105 310 Centerpoint, IN
256 Fortney 111 JamesR. 265 248 Hobart, IN
257 Lofton Wrigley D. 65 224 Terre Haute, IN
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